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                                        Appendix V 
Voter Turnout Rates 

for Village Representative By-election (January 2008) 
 
 
 

District 
Name of 

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 

Sha Tin Sha Tin 
Tung Lo 

Wan 
97 

28 
 

28.87% 

44 
 

45.36% 

52 
 

53.61% 

55 
 

56.7% 

63 
 

64.95% 

70 
 

72.16% 

75 
 

77.32% 

 


