## Voter Turnout Rates for Village Representative By-election (January 2008)

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)						
				13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00
Sha Tin	Sha Tin	Tung Lo Wan	97	28	44	52	55	63	70	75
				28.87%	45.36%	53.61%	56.7%	64.95%	72.16%	77.32%